
 

 

UCAN Evaluation: 
Prize Draw Overview  

 

You can only enter the prize draw before 15th 

July 2025 at 5pm. 

 

The prize for this draw is a £50 Love2shop 

Gift Voucher. 

 

No cash can be given instead of the Gift 

Voucher. 



 

 

 

The prize winner will be chosen at random. 

 

The winner will be notified by 31st July 2025.  

 

We will contact the winner using the details 

they gave us. 

 

Details of the winner will be announced on the 

UCAN website by 31st August 2025. 

 

You do not have to complete the evaluation in 

full to enter the prize draw. 



 

 

 

The winner can stay anonymous. 

 

If you are the winner, we will ask you for your 

first name and town/city. 

 

If you are the winner giving your first name 

and town/city is voluntary (your choice). 

 


